QUINTON TOWNSHIP PLANNING BOARD

RESOLUTION NO.: $\partial D \partial l - \partial l$

RESOLUTION CERTIFYING COMPLETENESS/INCOMPLETENESS

RE: APPLICATION # 2021-04

Block 28, Lot 1

Name of Applicant: Quinton Board of Education

Type of Application: Waiver of Site Plan Review and Variances for Proposed Digital Sign

The above referenced application is hereby certified to be:

X Complete, with submission waivers granted as set forth below. The applicant is requested to contact the Planning Board Secretary to schedule the application for hearing at a regular Planning Board meeting.

- □ Complete, subject to the requirements set forth below being satisfied on or before _______. If the requirements are not satisfied by such date, the application will automatically be certified "incomplete" retroactive to the date of this resolution.
- □ Incomplete, with the following requirements to be satisfied before the application will be certified as complete.

The undersigned Chair of the Quinton Township Planning Board hereby certifies that the above is a true copy of a resolution adopted by said Board on <u>August 10, 2021</u>.

Attest:

Bonita K. Bell, Secretary Quinton Township Planning Board

John Allen, Chairperson Quinton Township Planning Board